NEW!
1343
THERMOSTATS & CONTROLLERS
THERM
O
STATS & CO
NTRO
LLERS

	 TW155/255      110°F (43°C)
	 T631F/G           145°F (63°C)
ORDERING INFORMATION
NEMA 4X RATED THERMOSTATS
T631F/G, TW155/255 SERIES
DESCRIPTION
The Honeywell T631F/G Series and the TW155/255 Series
thermostats have NEMA 4X enclosure ratings and provide
line voltage control of heating, cooling and ventilation systems
in areas that are subject to washdown such as barns, poultry
and hog houses, pump buildings and crop storage areas.
L1 L1 L1 L1
L2
L2
L2
L2
Load Load Load Load
Black Black Black Black Black Black
TW155
Heating
TW255
Heating
TW155
Cooling
TW255
Cooling
Blue Blue
Blue Blue BlueRed RedRed
Red Red
Switch makes black to
red on temperature fall.
Switch makes black to
red on temperature fall.
Switch makes black to
blue on temperature rise.
Switch makes black to
blue on temperature rise.
WIRING
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
TW155	 SPDT, NEMA 4x Thermostat, external setpoint, 120 to 277 VAC rating
TW255	 DPDT, NEMA 4x Thermostat, external setpoint, 120 to 277 VAC rating
T631F1068	 SPDT, NEMA 4x Thermostat, internal setpoint, 24 to 240 VAC rating
T631F1084	 SPDT, NEMA 4x Thermostat, external setpoint, 24 to 240 VAC rating
T631F1092	 SPDT, NEMA 4x Thermostat, external setpoint, 120 to 240 VAC rating
T631G1059	 SPDT (2), NEMA 4x Thermostat, external setpoint, 120 to 240 VAC rating
SPECIFICATIONS
T631F TW155
T631G
1